
APPLICANT NAME APPLICANT EMAIL: Interview #
Kenzo Hirose, MD
Rita Mukhtar, MD

Andre Campbell, MD
Lan Vu, MD

Wen Shen, MD
Julie Ann Sosa, MD

Faculty 
Interview 
#1 Faculty Name #1

Faculty 
Interview 
#2 Faculty Name #2

Senior/Chief 
Resident 
Interview Senior/Chief Resident Name

Azap, Rosevine Achakrow azap.2@osu.edu 1 8:15 AM 8:30 AM 8:45 AM 1:15 PM Melissa Coleman, MD 1:45 PM Joseph Cuschieri, MD 2:15 PM Joseph Lin, MD

Betcher, Madison Claire mcb2287@cumc.columbia.edu 2 8:30 AM 8:45 AM 9:00 AM 1:15 PM James Iannuzzi, MD 1:45 PM Addan Alseidi, MD 2:15 PM Patricia Conroy, MD

Brooks, Ezra Saul ezrasaulbrooks@gmail.com 3 8:45 AM 9:00 AM 9:15 AM 1:15 PM Adnan Alseidi, MD 1:45 PM James Iannuzzi, MD 2:15 PM Marisa Schwab, MD and Hillary Braun, MD

Corona, Andres andrescoronaeras@gmail.com 4 9:00 AM 9:15 AM 9:30 AM 1:15 PM Nancy Ascher, MD, PhD 1:45 PM Melissa Coleman, MD 2:45 PM Marisa Schwab, MD and Hillary Braun, MD

Doilicho, Natnael Beyene natty.doilicho@yale.edu 5 9:15 AM 9:30 AM 9:45 AM 1:15 PM Joseph Cuschieri, MD 1:45 PM Nancy Ascher, MD, PhD 2:45 PM Patricia Conroy, MD

Escobar, Natalie Ann natalieescobar567@gmail.com 6 9:30 AM 9:45 AM 10:00 AM 2:15 PM Joseph Cuschieri, MD 2:45 PM James Iannuzzi, MD 1:45 PM Marisa Schwab, MD and Hillary Braun, MD

Giraldo, Genesys genesysgiraldo@gmail.com 7 9:45 AM 10:00 AM 10:15 AM 2:15 PM Nancy Ascher, MD, PhD 2:45 PM Melissa Coleman, MD 1:45 PM Joseph Lin, MD

Gonte, Madeleine R madeleine.gonte@med.wayne.edu 8 10:00 AM 10:15 AM 10:30 AM 2:15 PM James Iannuzzi, MD 8:20 AM Adnan Alseidi, MD 1:45 PM Patricia Conroy, MD

Kim, Ki ryung kiryung_kim@hms.harvard.edu 9 10:15 AM 10:30 AM 10:45 AM 2:15 PM Melissa Coleman, MD 2:45 PM Joseph Cuschieri, MD 3:15 PM Joseph Lin, MD

Lee, Mina Han minalee@vt.edu 10 10:30 AM 10:45 AM 11:00 AM 2:15 PM Adnan Alseidi, MD 2:45 PM Nancy Ascher, MD, PhD 3:15 PM Patricia Conroy, MD

Leiby, Katherine Louise katherine.leiby@yale.edu 11 10:45 AM 11:00 AM 11:15 AM 9:00 AM Adnan Alseidi, MD 9:30 AM Nancy Ascher, MD, PhD 10:00 AM Joseph Lin, MD

Li, Eric H. eric.li@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 12 11:00 AM 11:15 AM 11:30 AM 9:00 AM Nancy Ascher, MD, PhD 9:30 AM Melissa Coleman, MD 10:00 AM Patricia Conroy, MD

Prabhu, Neel Krishna neelkprabhu@gmail.com 13 11:15 AM 11:30 AM 11:45 AM 9:00 AM Melissa Coleman, MD 9:30 AM Joseph Cuschieri, MD 10:00 AM Marisa Schwab, MD and Hillary Braun, MD

Rankin, Kelsey Ann kelsey.rankin@yale.edu 14 11:30 AM 11:45 AM 1:15 PM 9:00 AM James Iannuzzi, MD 9:30 AM Adnan Alseidi, MD 10:30 AM Joseph Lin, MD

Rowe, Katherine katherine.ayres.rowe@gmail.com 15 11:45 AM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 9:00 AM Joseph Cuschieri, MD 9:30 AM James Iannuzzi, MD 10:30 AM Patricia Conroy, MD

Smith, Ryan Hyde ryan.smith@ucsf.edu 16 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 10:00 AM James Iannuzzi, MD 10:30 AM Adnan Alseidi, MD 9:30 AM Marisa Schwab, MD and Hillary Braun, MD

Thomas, Jason Orlando Aldeen jthomas4311@gmail.com 17 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 10:00 AM Melissa Coleman, MD 10:30 AM Joseph Cuschieri, MD 9:30 AM Patricia Conroy, MD

Tran, Aurelie autran@med.umich.edu 18 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 10:00 AM Joseph Cuschieri, MD 10:30 AM James Iannuzzi, MD 9:30 AM Joseph Lin, MD

Yang, Alexander alexanderyyang@gmail.com 19 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 10:00 AM Nancy Ascher, MD, PhD 10:30 AM Melissa Coleman, MD 11:00 AM Joseph Lin, MD

Olvera, Alejandro alejandro.olvera@uth.tmc.edu 20 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 10:00 AM Adnan Alseidi, MD 10:30 AM Nancy Ascher, MD, PhD 11:00 AM Patricia Conroy, MD

Carrera, Daniel dcarrera@mednet.ucla.edu 21 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 11:00 AM Melissa Coleman, MD 11:30 AM Joseph Cuschieri, MD 1:15 PM Joseph Lin, MD

Handley, Thomas Joseph thandley@stanford.edu 22 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 11:00 AM Nancy Ascher, MD, PhD 11:30 AM Melissa Coleman, MD 1:15 PM Patricia Conroy, MD

Laverde, Ruth rlave006@gmail.com 23 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 11:00 AM Adnan Alseidi, MD 11:30 AM Nancy Ascher, MD, PhD 1:15 PM Marisa Schwab, MD and Hillary Braun, MD

Frye, Willow Alexander akfrye@gmail.com 24 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 8:15 AM 11:00 AM Joseph Cuschieri, MD 11:30 AM James Iannuzzi, MD 9:00 AM Marisa Schwab, MD and Hillary Braun, MD
Wallace, Luke James lj.wallace12@gmail.com 25 3:30 PM 8:15 AM 8:30 AM 11:00 AM James Iannuzzi, MD 11:30 AM Adnan Alseidi, MD 10:30 AM Marisa Schwab, MD and Hillary Braun, MD

*Leadership Interviews Split (out of sequence)

Total = 25 Applicants
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